
CURRICULUM VITAE 

 

Family name RZAYEV 

 

First name TAJIR 

Father’s name ZAUR 

Date and place of birth 24.04.2002 Azerbaijan.Davachi 

Nationality Azerbaijani 

Marital status single 

Permanent address Azerbaijan,Davachi 

Nearest airport Baku International Airport 

Height (cm) 
Weight (kg) Eyes color Hair color 

Size of safety 

shoes 
Size of coveralls 

177 cm 77 kg BROWN BLACK 42 50  

 

Mobile E-mail address 

+994775113878  

   

 

Next of kin Tajir Relationship brother 

Date of birth 
 

Address Baku,Azerbaijan 

Phone  
 

 

 

 

 Number Place of Issue Issued Valid 

PASSPORT C 03550618 Azerbaijan 29.12.2021 28.12.2031  

 

Document Number Place of Issue Issued Valid 

Seaman book DQK 028535 Azerbaijan ,Baku 13.06.2024 13.06.2029 

SEAARERS IDENTITY AZE033414 Azerbaijan ,Baku 13.06.2024 13.06.2029  

 

Full name of School Place of Issue Grade/Class From To 
     

"KAINAT-M TM" MMC Azerbaijan , Baku 12 2019 2020 

  

rzayevtacir73gmail.com

Mobile phone+994775113878

Document

         PERSONAL DETAILS

CONTACT DETAILS

NEXT OF KIN (FOR EMERGENCY)

TRAVEL PASSPORT DETAILS

SEAMAN’S BOOK DETAILS

EDUCATION



KNOWLEDGE OF LANGUAGES 

Languages Speaking Reading Writing 

 excellent excellent excellent 

 excellent excellent excellent 

 excellent excellent excellent 
 

 

Windows Microsoft Office Internet 

Excellent Excellent Excellent  

 

Document Grade Place of issue 
Date of issue 

Date of 

expiry 

Med.Sertificate A/B Azerbaijan    

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY 

Class/Grade 
Issuing 

country 

Certificate 

No.  
 

Details of 

Limitations 

ABLE SEAFARAR 

DECK 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminstration 

RP11054 05.04.2024 

 

No limit 

 

 

Name of 

course/Certificate 
Institute Place 

Date of issue 
Cert.No 

Date of 

expiry 

International Safety 

Management 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminstration 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
 SP-2179-21 24.11.2026 

Proficiency in survival craft 

and boats other than fast 

rescue boats 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminstration 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
 SL-2090-21 22.11.2026 

Training for seafarers with 

designated security duties 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminstration 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
 

SH-1155- 

21 
26.11.2026 

Basic trainig 
Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminstration 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
 

SO-3335 

21 
17.11.2026 

Ship Security-related 

familization security-

Awareness 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminstration 

Azerbaijan 

Baku  SI-1471-21 18.11.2026 

Basic training and qualfctns 
on oil and chemical tanker 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminstration 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
04.10.2022 SA-0769-22 04.10.2027 

  

 11.03.202511.03.2025

Expires

 02.12.2021

 30.11.2021

 26.11.2021

 02.12.2021

 24.11.2021

Date issued

 English
 Russian
 Turkish

COMPUTER SKILLS

MEDICAL INFORMATION

STCW AND OTHER CERTIFICATES



SEA EXPERIENCE 

Vessel Company 
Type of 

vessel 
Flag DWT GT BHP Rank Sign on Sign off 

         

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 

        

 
 

  

   

  

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

   
  

 

27.09.2022

03.05.2023

11.03.2024

01.04.2022

28.10.2022

03.10.2023A/B

O/S

A/B

W

4350x2

    2x845

4400/3.236K

2466

4346

2466

3346

6711

3135EQUA
GUINEA

COMOROS

TANZANIA
OIL

CARGO

CARGO

GENERAL

GENERALFlagship
Martime

Proteo  TANKER

Okean
Martime

119SORMOVSKY

M/V POYRAZ/

M/T MISTRAL

EQUA GUINEA

PRINCESS EVA

PRINCESS EVA

Marine LTD

MCSHIPPING
       FZCO

GENERAL

GENERAL
CARGO

MCSHIPPING
       FZCO

CAMEROON

CAMEROON

10561

10561

6141

6141

2965 KW

2965 KW

A/B

A/B

19.07.2024 25.12.2024

11.03.2025 08.07.2025




