# **CURRICULUM VITAE**

#### PERSONAL DETAILS

177 cm	77 kg	BROWN	BLACK	42	50	
Height (cm)	Weight (kg)	Eyes color	Hair color	Size of safety shoes	Size of coveralls	
Nearest airpo	rt	Baku Internat	aku International Airport		MARK CAN	
Permanent ad	ldress	Azerbaijan, Davachi			THE NEW YORK	
Marital status	S	single				
Nationality		Azerbaijani				
Date and place	Date and place of birth		24.04.2002 Azerbaijan.Davachi			
Father's name	e	ZAUR		3.5		
First name		TAJIR				
Family name		RZAYEV				

#### CONTACT DETAILS

Mobile	E-mail address
+994775113878	rzayevtacir73gmail.com

## **NEXT OF KIN (FOR EMERGENCY)**

Next of kin	Tajir	Relationship	brother
Date of birth		Address	Baku,Azerbaijan
Phone	+994775113878	Mobile phone	

#### TRAVEL PASSPORT DETAILS

Document	Number	Place of Issue	Issued	Valid
PASSPORT	C 03550618	Azerbaijan	29.12.2021	28.12.2031

## **SEAMAN'S BOOK DETAILS**

Document	Number	Place of Issue	Issued	Valid
Seaman book	DQK 028535	Azerbaijan ,Baku	13.06.2024	13.06.2029
SEAARERS IDENTITY	AZE033414	Azerbaijan ,Baku	13.06.2024	13.06.2029

#### **EDUCATION**

Full name of School	Place of Issue	Grade/Class	From	To
"KAINAT-M TM" MMC	Azerbaijan , Baku	12	2019	2020

## **KNOWLEDGE OF LANGUAGES**

Languages	Speaking	Reading	Writing
English	excellent	excellent	excellent
Russian	excellent	excellent	excellent
Turkish	excellent	excellent	excellent

# COMPUTER SKILLS

Windows	Microsoft Office	Internet
Excellent	Excellent	Excellent

#### **MEDICAL INFORMATION**

Document	Grade	Place of issue	Date of issue	Date of expiry
Med.Sertificate	A/B	Azerbaijan	11.03.2025	11.03.2025

## **CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY**

Class/Grade	Issuing country	Certificate No.	Date issued	Expires	Details of Limitations
ABLE SEAFARAR DECK	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	RP11054	05.04.2024		No limit

#### STCW AND OTHER CERTIFICATES

SICW AND OTHER CE	KIII IOII IEB				
Name of course/Certificate	Institute	Place	Date of issue	Cert.No	Date of expiry
International Safety Management	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	02.12.2021	SP-2179-21	24.11.2026
Proficiency in survival craft and boats other than fast rescue boats	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	30.11.2021	SL-2090-21	22.11.2026
Training for seafarers with designated security duties	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	26.11.2021	SH-1155- 21	26.11.2026
Basic trainig	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	02.12.2021	SO-3335 21	17.11.2026
Ship Security-related familization security- Awareness	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	24.11.2021	SI-1471-21	18.11.2026
Basic training and qualfetns on oil and chemical tanker	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	04.10.2022	SA-0769-22	04.10.2027

# **SEA EXPERIENCE**

Vessel	Company	Type of vessel	Flag	DWT	GT	ВНР	Rank	Sign on	Sign off
M/V POYRAZ/ EQUA GUINEA	Okean Martime	GENERAL CARGO	EQUA GUINEA	3135	2466	4350x2	O/S	01.04.2022	27.09.2022
SORMOVSKY 119	Flagship Martime	GENERAL	COMOROS	3346	2466	2x845	A/B	28.10.2022	03.05.2023
M/T MISTRAL	Proteo Marine LTD	TANKER OIL	TANZANIA	6711	4346	4400/3,236K W	A/B	03.10.2023	11.03.2024
PRINCESS EVA	MCSHIPPING FZCO	GENERAL CARGO	CAMEROON	10561	6141	2965 KW	A/B	19.07.2024	25.12.2024
PRINCESS EVA	MCSHIPPING FZCO	GENERAL CARGO	CAMEROON	10561	6141	2965 KW	A/B	11.03.2025	08.07.2025